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1-888-ASK-MODOT (1-888-275-6636)

JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102

105 WEST CAPITOL

COMMISSION

MISSOURI HIGHWAYS AND TRANSPORTATION

1-888-ASK-MODOT (1-888-275-6636)

JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102

105 WEST CAPITOL

COMMISSION

MISSOURI HIGHWAYS AND TRANSPORTATION

weareown.com

COA# 00062

417.358.9551

Carthage, MO 64836

2215 Fairlawn Dr

TM

Engineering beyond.

CARTHAGE, MO

ADA IMPROVEMENTS

PUBLIC MEETING EXHIBIT

SCALE

6040200

PROPOSED SIDEWALK SECTION

PROPOSED CURB RAMP

PROPOSED TRUNCATED DOMES

PROPOSED DRIVEWAY

EASEMENT AREA

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION

PERMANENT EASEMENT AREA

SLOPE LIMITS

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

TEMPORARY

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING LOT LINE

LP

RB AMERICAN GROUP
MDC COAST 12 %

NO ACQUISITION 
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